Instantly Limit Gas Flow
on Disconnections
Blue Hose® Gas Connector Kit with
Excess Flow Valve
Learn What Real Kitchen
Safety Looks Like
Connect with
EVEN MORE

USA: T: (800) 367-6668 • F: (724) 733-4808 • Dormont.com
What’s Included In Each Box? *
US Ordering Information
SIZE I.D.
LENGTH
36" (914 mm) 48" (1,219mm)
3/4" 1675KIT36EFV 1675KIT48EFV
3/4" 1675KITS36EFV 1675KITS48EFV
3/4" 1675KIT2S36EFV 1675KIT2S48EFV
*Contents vary based on kit and on US or Canadian Applications.
Full Port
Shutoff Valve
Restraining

90° Street
Elbows*
Canada Ordering Information
SIZE I.D.
LENGTH
36" (914 mm) 48" (1,219mm)
3/4" CAN1675KIT36EFV CAN1675KIT48EFV
3/4" CAN1675KITS36EFV CAN1675KITS48EFV
3/4" CAN1675KIT2S36EFV CAN1675KIT2S48EFV